ML TaskName ________________Jfom _____ __ T ____ st J|Fnish__________Theworkswillinclude | Years Start XY Finish XY

630187
640361
630186
640564
640564a
340517
141256
142256
540181
540182
340469
341470
340240
340241
340242
140223
640512
440219
440209
340592/2a/3
240266
361537
140258
340531
640567
340513
440308
441245
361500
360670
240152
640322
430089
340463
440375
440362
340294
140187
340270
340609
340614
340615
530056
530125
540124
440359
340551
340606
640525
140141
630204
340311
630211
630205
240246
341558
140180
530040
530046
362544
130038
230232
640499
640498
240201
440419

ROLLS HILL, PORCHFIELD

EDEN ROAD, TOTLAND

LITTLE WHITEHOUSE ROAD, CALBOURNE
COLWELL LANE, TOTLAND
SILCOMBE LANE, TOTLAND
FAIRY ROAD, SEAVIEW
MAYFIELD ROAD, EAST COWES
OAKFIELD ROAD, EAST COWES
SHORE ROAD, VENTNOR
SHORE ROAD, VENTNOR
BELLEVUE ROAD, RYDE
BELLEVUE ROAD, RYDE

HIGH PARK ROAD, RYDE

HIGH PARK ROAD, RYDE

HIGH PARK ROAD, RYDE

THETIS ROAD, COWES

LOWER LIMERSTONE LANE, BRIGHSTONE
ALBERT ROAD, SHANKLIN
HATHERTON ROAD, SHANKLIN
SOUTHFIELD GARDENS, RYDE
ASH ROAD, NEWPORT
GREGORY CLOSE, NETTLESTONE
UPPER YARBOROUGH ROAD, EAST COWES
PELL LANE, RYDE

ST SAVIOURS ROAD, TOTLAND
SIMEON STREET, RYDE
WESTHILL ROAD, SHANKLIN
EAST MOUNT ROAD, SHANKLIN
ROYAL WALK, RYDE

QUEENS WALK, RYDE

LINDEN ROAD, NEWPORT
MADEIRA ROAD, TOTLAND
QUEENS ROAD, SHANKLIN
BELVEDERE STREET, RYDE
STATION LANE, SANDOWN
PARSONAGE ROAD, SANDOWN
DENNETT ROAD, BEMBRIDGE
BELLEVUE ROAD, COWES
FORELANDS FIELD ROAD, BEMBRIDGE
SALTERS ROAD, RYDE

SPENCER ROAD, RYDE

SPENCER ROAD, RYDE

ALPINE ROAD / CHURCH STREET, VENTNOR
ZIG ZAG ROAD, VENTNOR

ZIG ZAG ROAD, VENTNOR
NUNWELL STREET, SANDOWN
PARK ROAD, RYDE

RINK ROAD, RYDE

WESTON LANE, TOTLAND
CHURCH ROAD, COWES
MOONS HILL, TOTLAND

QUAY LANE, BRADING

HIGH STREET, FRESHWATER
BEDBURY LANE, FRESHWATER
CASTLE STREET, CARISBROOKE
ST JAMES STREET, RYDE
PRINCES STREET, COWES
UNDERCLIFF DRIVE, NITON
UNDERCLIFF DRIVE, VENTNOR
THORNBOROUGH CLOSE, RYDE
CLARENCE ROAD, EAST COWES
WELLINGTON ROAD, NEWPORT
MILL ROAD, SHALFLEET
CHURCH LANE, SHALFLEET
BARTON ROAD, NEWPORT
RANELAGH ROAD, LAKE

Little Whitehouse Road
Church Hill

Rolls Hill

Solent Gardens
Arnham Road

Salterns Road

Victoria Grove
Mayfield Road
Bonchurch Village Road
Grangeside

Nelson Street

Dover Street

Great Preston Road
Little Preston Road
Somerset Road

Bridge Road
Limerstone Road
Garfield Road
Western Road
Bettesworth Road
Furrlongs

Gregory Avenue
Grange Road
Pellhurst Road
Summers Lane
Monkton Street
Victoria Avenue
Clarendon Road
Marina Avenue
Marina Avenue
Winston Road

Cliff Road

Palmerston Road

Park Road

Broadway

Broadway

High Street

Mill Hill Road
Howgate Road

Upton Road

Augusta Road
Augusta Road

87 metres north-west of The Grove
Alpine Road

Castle Road

Melville Street
Monkton Street
Monkton Street

Alum Bay Old Road
Union Road

82 metres south-west of Middleton
High Street

Avenue Road
Middleton
Carisbrooke High Street
Lind Street

Park Road

770 metres east of St Catherines Road
Seven Sisters Road
Binstead Road

York Avenue
Carisbrooke Road
Main Road, Ningwood
Main Road

Main Road

Coppins Bridge

Rollsbridge Cottage
Cliff Road
Whitehouse Road
Arnham Road
Heathfield Road
Seaview Road
Oakfield Road
Grange Road
Grangeside

end of highway
Dover Street
Monkton Street
Little Preston Road
Somerset Road
Arundel Road

for its entire length
for its entire length
for its entire length
for its entire length
St Michaels Avenue
for its entire length
for its entire length
for its entire length
for its entire length
for its entire length
for its entire length
Westhill Drive

for its entire length
for its entire length
for its entire length
Castle Road
Esplanade

Chine Avenue

for its entire length
for its entire length
for its entire length
for its entire length
Newport Road

for its entire length
for its entire length
Beech Grove

West Street

Pier Street

Castle Road

Ocean View Road
for its entire length
Westhill Road
Westhill Road
Weston Manor Drive
for its entire length
453 metres south-west of Middleton
Cliff Close

Golden Ridge
Queens Road

for its entire length
for its entire length
for its entire length
1066 metres east of St Catherines Road
Spindlers Road

for its entire length
Falcon Road
Hinton Road

312 metres north
for its entire length
for its entire length
for its entire length

16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021
16/10/2021

16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022

Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary
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445716, 092493
432402, 086714
445716, 092493
433249, 087467
433380, 087465
462550, 091616
450728 , 094855
450729, 094996
457383, 78021
457147, 77882
459433, 92673
459583, 92641
46080, 91048
460108, 91223
460151, 91478
449844 , 095594
444131, 082634
457948 , 081469
458121, 081390
458680, 091229
450401, 088908
461838, 091086
450421, 95100
458563, 091960
432553, 086468
459802, 092637
457493, 81150
458508 , 081600
460668 , 092040
460673, 091995
449395, 88336
432349, 087000
458408, 081435
459438 , 092277
459605, 084426
459936, 085001
464383, 088164
449350, 095397
465339, 087556
458318, 091176
458689, 92693
458689, 92693
456122, 77538
455937, 77527
455852, 77542
459409, 084163
459701, 092201
459725, 092319
432389, 85922
449398, 96091
433339, 86312
460634, 87294
433542, 87181
433416, 86345
448581, 88216
459076, 92702
449116, 95753
451378, 76143
453047, 76454
458453, 92307
450309, 95577
449096, 88509
441423, 89273
441407, 89265
450294, 89242
459225, 83726

446162, 092714
432166, 086708
445706, 091905
433380, 087465
433500, 087470
462807, 091578
450729, 094996
450566, 095008
457147,77882
457845, 77948
459583, 92641
459764, 92563
460108, 91223
460151, 91478
460181, 91637
449891, 095427
444329, 082503
457954, 081245
457949, 081387
458744 , 091402
450410, 089153
461752, 091047
450558, 95091
458233, 091881
432514, 086672
460011, 092574
457604, 80959
458553, 081719
460757, 092037
460616, 091991
449143, 88388
432291, 087112
458445, 081173
459483, 092554
459460, 084482
459787, 084947
464493 , 088043
449629, 095509
465496 , 087330
457988, 091216
458448, 92583
458942, 92710
456303, 77548
455852, 77542
455839, 77667
459336, 084440
460048 , 092129
460043, 092272
432414, 86170
449489, 96267
433110, 86058
460842, 87301
433501, 87433
433522, 86368
448616, 88088
459101, 92607
449193, 95672
451673, 76102
453276, 76416
458524, 92335
450244, 95340
448779, 88579
441505, 89575
441186, 89189
450569, 89191
459242, 83419



