ML	Task Name	From	То	Start Finish	The works will include	Years Start XY	Finish XY
630187	ROLLS HILL, PORCHFIELD	Little Whitehouse Road	Rollsbridge Cottage	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 445716,092493	446162,092714
40361	EDEN ROAD, TOTLAND	Church Hill	Cliff Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 432402,086714	432166 , 086708
30186	LITTLE WHITEHOUSE ROAD, CALBOURNE	Rolls Hill	Whitehouse Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 445716, 092493	445706,091905
40564	COLWELL LANE, TOTLAND	Solent Gardens	Arnham Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 433249, 087467	433380 , 087465
40564a	SILCOMBE LANE, TOTLAND	Arnham Road	Heathfield Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 433380, 087465	433500 , 087470
40517	FAIRY ROAD, SEAVIEW	Salterns Road	Seaview Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 462550,091616	462807,091578
41256	MAYFIELD ROAD, EAST COWES	Victoria Grove	Oakfield Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 450728, 094855	450729 , 094996
.42256	OAKFIELD ROAD, EAST COWES	Mayfield Road	Grange Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 450729 , 094996	450566 , 095008
40181	SHORE ROAD, VENTNOR	Bonchurch Village Road	Grangeside	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 457383, 78021	457147, 77882
40182	SHORE ROAD, VENTNOR	Grangeside	end of highway	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 457147, 77882	457845, 77948
340469	BELLEVUE ROAD, RYDE	Nelson Street	Dover Street	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 459433, 92673	459583, 92641
341470	BELLEVUE ROAD, RYDE	Dover Street	Monkton Street	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 459583, 92641	459764, 92563
340240	HIGH PARK ROAD, RYDE	Great Preston Road	Little Preston Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 46080, 91048	460108, 91223
340241	HIGH PARK ROAD, RYDE	Little Preston Road	Somerset Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 460108, 91223	460151, 91478
340242	HIGH PARK ROAD, RYDE	Somerset Road	Arundel Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 460151, 91478	460181, 91637
140223	THETIS ROAD, COWES	Bridge Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 449844, 095594	449891 , 095427
640512	LOWER LIMERSTONE LANE, BRIGHSTONE	Limerstone Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 444131, 082634	444329 , 082503
440219	ALBERT ROAD, SHANKLIN	Garfield Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 457948 , 081469	457954 , 081245
440219	HATHERTON ROAD, SHANKLIN	Western Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 458121, 081390	457949 , 081387
340592/2a/3	SOUTHFIELD GARDENS, RYDE	Bettesworth Road	St Michaels Avenue	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 458680, 091229	458744 , 091402
240266	ASH ROAD, NEWPORT	Furrlongs	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 450401, 088908	450410 , 089153
361537	GREGORY CLOSE, NETTLESTONE	Gregory Avenue	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 461838, 091086	461752 , 091047
140258	UPPER YARBOROUGH ROAD. EAST COWES	Grange Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 450421, 95100	450558, 95091
340531	PELL LANE, RYDE	Pellhurst Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 458563, 091960	458233 , 091881
						5 432553 . 086468	432514 . 086672
640567	ST SAVIOURS ROAD, TOTLAND SIMEON STREET, RYDE	Summers Lane Monkton Street	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	,	, ,
340513			for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 459802 , 092637	460011,092574
440308	WESTHILL ROAD, SHANKLIN	Victoria Avenue	Westhill Drive	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 457493, 81150	457604, 80959
441245	EAST MOUNT ROAD, SHANKLIN	Clarendon Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 458508, 081600	458553 , 081719
361500	ROYAL WALK, RYDE	Marina Avenue	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 460668 , 092040	460757 , 092037
360670	QUEENS WALK, RYDE	Marina Avenue	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 460673,091995	460616,091991
240152	LINDEN ROAD, NEWPORT	Winston Road	Castle Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 449395, 88336	449143, 88388
640322	MADEIRA ROAD, TOTLAND	Cliff Road	Esplanade	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 432349,087000	432291,087112
430089	QUEENS ROAD, SHANKLIN	Palmerston Road	Chine Avenue	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 458408, 081435	458445 , 081173
340463	BELVEDERE STREET, RYDE	Park Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 459438, 092277	459483 , 092554
440375	STATION LANE, SANDOWN	Broadway	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 459605, 084426	459460 , 084482
440362	PARSONAGE ROAD, SANDOWN	Broadway	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 459936, 085001	459787 , 084947
340294	DENNETT ROAD, BEMBRIDGE	High Street	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 464383,088164	464493 , 088043
140187	BELLEVUE ROAD, COWES	Mill Hill Road	Newport Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 449350,095397	449629 , 095509
340270	FORELANDS FIELD ROAD, BEMBRIDGE	Howgate Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 465339 , 087556	465496 , 087330
340609	SALTERS ROAD, RYDE	Upton Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 458318,091176	457988 , 091216
340614	SPENCER ROAD, RYDE	Augusta Road	Beech Grove	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 458689, 92693	458448, 92583
340615	SPENCER ROAD, RYDE	Augusta Road	West Street	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 458689, 92693	458942, 92710
530056	ALPINE ROAD / CHURCH STREET, VENTNOR	87 metres north-west of The Grove	Pier Street	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 456122, 77538	456303, 77548
530125	ZIG ZAG ROAD, VENTNOR	Alpine Road	Castle Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 455937, 77527	455852, 77542
540124	ZIG ZAG ROAD, VENTNOR	Castle Road	Ocean View Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 455852, 77542	455839, 77667
440359	NUNWELL STREET, SANDOWN	Melville Street	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 459409,084163	459336 , 084440
340551	PARK ROAD, RYDE	Monkton Street	Westhill Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 459701,092201	460048,092129
340606	RINK ROAD, RYDE	Monkton Street	Westhill Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 459725, 092319	460043 , 092272
640525	WESTON LANE, TOTLAND	Alum Bay Old Road	Weston Manor Drive	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 432389, 85922	432414, 86170
140141	CHURCH ROAD, COWES	Union Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 449398, 96091	449489, 96267
630204	MOONS HILL, TOTLAND	82 metres south-west of Middleton	453 metres south-west of Middleton	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 433339, 86312	433110, 86058
340311	QUAY LANE, BRADING	High Street	Cliff Close	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 460634, 87294	460842, 87301
30211	HIGH STREET, FRESHWATER	Avenue Road	Golden Ridge	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 433542, 87181	433501, 87433
630205	BEDBURY LANE, FRESHWATER	Middleton	Queens Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 433416, 86345	433522, 86368
240246	CASTLE STREET, CARISBROOKE	Carisbrooke High Street	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 448581, 88216	448616, 88088
341558	ST JAMES STREET, RYDE	Lind Street	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 459076, 92702	459101, 92607
140180	PRINCES STREET, COWES	Park Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 449116, 95753	449193, 95672
530040	UNDERCLIFF DRIVE, NITON	770 metres east of St Catherines Road	1066 metres east of St Catherines Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 451378, 76143	451673, 76102
530046	UNDERCLIFF DRIVE, VENTNOR	Seven Sisters Road	Spindlers Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 453047, 76454	453276, 76416
362544	THORNBOROUGH CLOSE, RYDE	Binstead Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 458453, 92307	458524, 92335
.30038	CLARENCE ROAD, EAST COWES	York Avenue	Falcon Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 450309, 95577	450244, 95340
230232	WELLINGTON ROAD, NEWPORT	Carisbrooke Road	Hinton Road	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 449096, 88509	448779, 88579
640499	MILL ROAD, SHALFLEET	Main Road, Ningwood	312 metres north	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 441423, 89273	441505, 89575
640498	CHURCH LANE, SHALFLEET	Main Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 441407, 89265	441186, 89189
240201	BARTON ROAD, NEWPORT	Main Road	for its entire length	16/10/2021	16/03/2022 Reconstruction of carriageway and reinstatement of line markings where necessary	5 450294, 89242	450569, 89191
	DARTON ROAD, NEWFORT	IVIGIII NOGU	וטו ונש כוונוו כ וכווקנוו	10/10/2021	TO OUT TO LET INCLUDE OF CALLERGE MAY AND TENDS (ALE HILL OF HILL MINERS MILET HELESSALY	3 430234, 63242	450505, 65151